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Computer / IT Engineering 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Supervisor Designation Name of Institute / College Mail  Id 
No. of seats to 

be allotted 

1 Dr. Maulika S. Patel Professor 
G H Patel College of Engineering & 

Technology 
maulikapatel@gcet.ac.in , 

maulika.sandip@gmail.com 
6 

2 Dr. Vibha D. Patel Professor 
Vishwakarma Government 

Engineering College 
vibhadp@gmail.com 6 

3 Dr. Hitesh Chhinkaniwala Associate Professor 
Adani Institute of Infrastructure 

Engineering 
Hitesh.Chhinkaniwala@aiim.ac.in 6 

4 Dr. Shaileshkumar D. Panchal Associate Professor 
Vishwakarma Government 

Engineering College 
sdpanchal2007@gmail.com 6 

5 Dr. Vipul M. Vekariya Associate Professor Noble Engineering College vekariya.vipul@gmail.com 5 

6 Dr. Viral H. Borisagar Assistant Professor 
Government Engineering College, 

Patan 
viralborisagar@gmail.com 4 

7 Dr. Nirali Nanavati Assistant Professor 
Sarvajanik College of Engineering 

& Technology 
nirali1111@gmail.com 4 

8 Dr. Dushyantsinh Rathod Assistant Professor 
Aditya Silver Oak Institute of 

Technology 
dushyantsinh.rathod@gmail.com 4 

9 Dr. Parvez Faruki Assistant Professor 
Government MCA College, 

Maninagar 
parvezfaruki.kg@gmail.com 4 

10 Dr. Udesang Jaliya Assistant Professor Birla Vishvakarma Mahavidyalaya udesang.jaliya@bvmengineering.ac.in 4 

11 Dr. Keyur N. Brahmbhatt Assistant Professor Birla Vishvakarma Mahavidyalaya keyur.brahmbhatt@bvmengineering.ac.in 4 

12 Dr. Ramesh T. Prajapati Assistant Professor 
Indrashil Institute of Science and 

Technology 
rtprajapati1984@gmail.com 4 
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Chemical Engineering 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Supervisor Designation Name of Institute / College Mail  Id 
No. of seats to 

be allotted 

1 Dr. Dipak Deore Associate Professor Shri S'ad Vidya Mandal, Bharuch dipakdeore@gmail.com 6 

2 Dr. Paresh H. Rana Associate Professor GEC, Bhuj ranaph78@gmail.com 6 

 
 
 

Civil Engineering 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Supervisor Designation Name of Institute / College Mail  Id 
No. of seats to 

be allotted 

1 Dr. Jigar K. Sevalia Professor 
Sarvajanik College of Engg. & Tech., 

Surat 
jigar.sevalia@scet.ac.in 8 

2 Dr. Kalpana V. Maheshwari Associate Professor 
HJD Institute of Technical Education & 

Research, Kera, Katchh 
vinesh.maheshwari@gmail.com 6 

3 Dr. Manoj Gundalia Assistant Professor 
Dr. Subhash Technical Campus, 

Junagadh 
mjgundalia@gmail.com 4 

4 Dr. Nilesh S. Jha Assistant Professor Govt. Polytechnic, Ahmedabad nileshjha75@gmail.com 4 

 
 
 

Electronics & Communications Engineering 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Supervisor Designation Name of Institute / College Mail  Id 
No. of seats to 

be Allotted 

1 Dr. Pravinbhai R. Prajapati Associate Professor 
A. D. Patel Institute of 

Technology, Anand 
pravinprajapati05@gmail.com 6 

2 Dr. Surabhi Dwivedi Assistant Professor 
Babaria Institute of 

Technology, Vadodara 
surabhidwivedi.ec@bitseducampus.ac.in 4 
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Electrical Engineering and Instrumentation & Control Engineering 
 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Branch Name of Supervisor Designation Name of Institute / College Mail  Id 
No. of seats 

to be 
Allotted 

1 Electrical Dr. Shabbir S. Bohra Professor Sarvajanic College of Engineering 
& Technology, Surat 

shabbir.bohra@scet.ac.in 8 

2 Electrical Dr. Devang U. Shah 
Associate 
Professor 

SAL Institute of Technology & 
Engineering Research 

dushah88@gmail.com 6 

3 Electrical Dr. Hardik P. Desai 
Associate 
Professor 

Sarvajanic College of Engineering 
& Technology, Surat 

hardik.desai@scet.ac.in 6 

4 Electrical Dr. Kalpeshkumar J. Chudasma 
Associate 
Professor 

A. D. Patel Institute of Technology, 
Anand 

kjc_jalpan@yahoo.co.in 6 

5 IC Dr. Mehulkumar K. Shah 
Associate 
Professor 

Vishwakarma Government 
Engineering College 

mkshah2000@yahoo.com 6 

6 Electrical Dr. Subhanarayan Sahoo 
Assistant 
Professor 

Adani Institute of Infrastructure 
Institute, Ahmedabad 

subhanarayan.sahoo@aiim.ac.in 4 
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Mechanical Engineering 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Name Designation Name of Institute / College Mail  Id 
No. of seats 

to be allotted 

1 Dr. Hetalkumar Shah Principal 
Hansaba College of Engineering & 

Technology 
amihetnadiad@gmail.com 7 

2 Dr. Hiralal Subhash Patil Professor 
GIDC Degree Engineering College, 

Navsari 
hspatil28@gmail.com 8 

3 Dr. Bhima Bhojabhai Kuchhadiya Associate Professor GEC, Rajkot bbkuchhadiya19@gmail.com 6 

4 Dr. Desai Chaitanya Kiritkumar Associate Professor 
C.K.Pithawala College of Engineering & 

Technology 
chaitanya.desai@ckpcet.ac.in 6 

5 Dr. Dilip C. Patel Associate Professor 
GIDC Degree Engineering College, 

Navsari 
pateldcp@gmail.com 6 

6 Dr. Khatri Bharatlal Champalal Associate Professor 
Government Engineering College, 

Modasa 
khatribharat752@yahoo.com 6 

7 Dr. Nirav Pravinchandra Maniar Associate Professor V. V. P. Engineering College maniarniravp@gmail.com 6 

8 Dr. Patel Dineshkumar Kalidas Associate Professor Government Engineering College, Patan dkpatel09@gmail.com 6 

9 Dr. Ajaykumar M.  Patel Assistant Professor 
G H Patel College Of Engineering & 

Technology 
ajaypatel@gcet.ac.in 4 

10 Dr. Ajith Tom James Assistant Professor 
A D Patel Institute Of Technology, 

Karamsad, Anand 
ajithadukanil@gmail.com 4 

11 Dr. Divyangkumar Patel Assistant Professor 
Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Institute of 

Technology 
dd.divyang@gmail.com 4 

12 Dr. Pareshkumar D. Patel Assistant Professor L.D.College Of Engineering pdpatel.auto@gmail.com 4 

13 Dr. Patel Vimal Ranchhodlal Assistant Professor L.D.College Of Engineering vimalpatel@live.com 4 

14 Dr. Sekar Prakash Saladi Assistant Professor 
Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Institute of 

Technology 
sekarsaladi.mech@svitvasad.ac.in 4 

15 Dr. Shailee G Acharya Assistant Professor 
Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Institute of 

Technology 
shailee.acharya@gmail.com 4 

16 Dr. Thaker Jignesh Pravinkumar Assistant Professor 
Adani Institute of Infrastructure 

Engineering 
jignesh.thaker@aiim.ac.in 4 
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Management 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Supervisor Designation Name of Institute / College Mail  Id 
No. of seats to 

be Allotted 

1 Dr. Jimmy M. Kapadia Professor 
S. R. Luthara Institute of 

Management 
jimmykapadia.srlim@gmail.com 6 

2 Dr. Richa Pandit Assistant Professor 
Chimanbhai Institute of 

Management 
panditricha@gmail.com 4 

 

 

Pharmacy 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Supervisor Designation Name of Institute / College Mail  Id 
No. of seats 

to be Allotted 

1 Dr. Gaurang B. Shah Professor 
L. M. college of Pharmacy, 

Ahmedabad 
gaurangbs66@gmail.com 6 

2 Dr. Anand Shankar Deshmukh Associate Professor 
Shree Dhanvantary Pharmacy 

College 
dranandsdeshmukh@gmail.com 6 

3 Dr. Dipen Sureja Associate Professor 
L. M. college of Pharmacy, 

Ahmedabad 
dipensureja@gmail.com 6 

4 Dr. Mustakim Mansuri Associate Professor 
L. M. college of Pharmacy, 

Ahmedabad 
mustakim.mansuri@lmcp.ac.in 5 

5 Dr. Ashvinkumar V. Dudhrejiya Associate Professor 
B. K. Mody Govt. Pharmacy 

College, Rajkot 
ashvinvd@gmail.com 0 

6 Dr. Modi Chetna Dipakkumar Assistant Professor 
Shree Krishna Institute of 

Pharmacy 
chetnamodi306@gmail.com 4 

7 Dr. Naitikkumar D. Trivedi Assistant Professor 
A. R. College of Pharmacy, 

Anand 
mastermindnaitik@gmail.com 4 

 

. 

Sd/- 

Registrar 
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